Rule 4.48C

(8) Insert il name of
company

(b} Insert full name(s)
and address{es)

Presenter's name,
addresg and

(if any)

Form 4.68

Liquidator's Progress Report
Pursuant to Sections 92A, 104A and 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1986 S . 1 92
To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

o575 (6ot

Name of Company

(@) Arrow Guopac

Limited

We b)) Roogeick Twba~ Vonks

Glaister Jones & Co

1A The Wool Market

Dyer Street

Cirencester

Gloucestershire

GL7 2PR
the liquidator(ef of the company attach a copy of myjedf Progress Report
under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

The Progress Report covers the penod from _ 21 a6<r56¢ Zof
to_2&™ Ay 2oy |

Signed %\ Date  of/i |12

i

A21 09/11/2012 #348
COMPANIES HOUSE

FRIDAY




Form 4.68 conf'd

Statement of Receipts and Payments under section 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Name of Company A RFtow Crogac. LimirSo
Company Registered Number OS5 /o o%

State whether members' or

creditors’ voluntary winding up Crenmct’ '/""W“!7 é@'ﬁm
Date of commencement of windingup 2™ Aty 200

Date to which this statement is 2g™ /-,,.‘,7 Zooq

- Name and Address of Liquidator .

Roderick Julian Jones Glaister Jones & Co

1A The Woolmarket
Dyer St

Cirencester
Gloucestershire
GL7 2PR

NOTES -

You should resd thess notes carefully before completing the forms. The notos do not form part of the return to be sent o the registrar of
compeanies

Form and Contents of Stalament

(4}] mmmm-mm«anwmwmmmdmm
The statement of reslisations should contain & record of sl receipts derived from assets exsting at the date of the winding up resolution
mmm.mmammmuﬂmmwm.wumm
mmmuwum,mmmuumum. Recepts derived from
mmummmmmumnumwadw.mmmmumwmmmm
the 'amounts invested® section in the analysis of balance on page 5 of the form Where property has been reafised, the gross proceeds
dwmummmmummmmmbmmumuum A

wmmnmuuumdmmmumwmnmmmmmmm
mmw.umnmmwuwmmmmbymwm .

Trading Account

(2) When the liquidstor carmries on 8 busness,  trading acoount must be forwerdod as & distinct acoount, and the tota! of recaipts and
payments on the trading account must sione be set out in this statement.

Dividends L et

(r}] mnm.mdmmnnunmuafnmdmmummmm.m
-wmumma:mm,mumnumumumm,mmmumrmm
wmmmhmmmuduuindwm.mumam.mwmm
creditor or contributory .

]
(4) mmm.unuﬁmmmmmmmlmm”pmmshwubeMmm
statemgnt of disbursements &3 one sum. The tams to he pad m relgbon 1o uncisimed dividends shouild frst be mcluded i the
reglisations side of the scoount.

5 cmmmummmmamummmmdwmmnm

been duly allowsd by resolutions of the liquidation committes or of the crediiors or of the company in geners! meeting. or by orler of the |

mummmm.u-mmmmmdu Insoivency Rules




AIRFLOW GLOBAL LIMITED
Liguidator's statement of account
under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Form 4 68 cont'd

Realisations
Date Of whom received Nature of assets reallsed Amount
28/11/2008 Cumulative Receipts Brought Forward 12167
NO RECEIPTS IN THE PERIOD
Carned Forward 121 67




AIRFLOW GLOBAL LIMITED
Liquidator's statement of account
under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Form 4 68 cont'd

Disbursements
Date To whom paid Nature of disbursements Amount
28/11/2008 Cumulative Payments Brought Forward 12167
NO PAYMENTS IN THE PERIOD
Carned Forward 12167




Anslysis of balance

Tota! realisations 12167
Total disbursements (12¢.¢7)

This balance is made up as follows
Cash in hands of liquidator —
Balance at bank —
Amount in Insolvency Services Account -

1
2
3

Amounts mvested by liquidator
Less' The cost of investments realised -,
Balance _
Accrued ltems

Total Balance as shown above M

Form 4 68 cont'd

£

Balance £ AL

Nm-Fuumhdmmmmmmwawmmdmmugmmnupamnstammem

The Liquidator should also state -

g}

)
@)

(4)

(5)

The amount of the estimated assets and habifities at the date of the commencement of the winding ‘

up
£

Assets (after deducting amounts charged to secured creditors

including the holders of floating charges) 20,000
Liabilbes - Fixed charge creditors —
Floating charge holders —
Preferental creditors _
Unsecured creditors ' 444, 337

The total amount of the capital paid up at the date of the commencement of the winding up -

Paid up in cash - qeaq
Issued as paid up otherwise than for cash -

The general description and estimated value of any outstanding assets (if there 1s insufficient space
here, attach a separate sheet)

9 f

Fotesr. A &9% 4"‘1 N A, AT § ~ v/ (J\mz/(‘./

Why the winding up cannot yet be concluded

ﬁa«m‘w K T Ao
The period within which the winding up is expected to be completed

Unasie 7 Swre




